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REAL HONEST BARGAIN | Spacious bungalow with basement apartment.

| | Features huge kitchen with oak cabinets and walk— i
$183,800 for a ravine lot - 56 x 150 in Georgetewn This is not a misprint, but a really good B out to deck, newer fumace, lots of parking, fully B Features huge bright Ilvlng room with new

buy. You get an all brick bungalow with a separate entrance to a finished basement WIth apart- § | | bay window, eat-in kitchen with skylight, gas |
| fenced large lot 66 x 118 ft., detached garage. Plus, |
ment potential - 2 kitchens. There are hardwood floors throughout the main floor, new fur- § H with 5c gfawn there is positive cash fow of | |stove and dishwasher, main floor fam. rm., |

nace and roof shingles. Plus an extensive list of upgrades. Don't be fooled by the appearance § |1$275/mth. Total income is $1650/mth. Hurry! [ ©tensive deck with gas BBQ, 3 walkouts,

.~ |plus new front porch and driveway. Home
; t(]:l“ia ISI nn:lgtﬂa5 dar%el?é lﬁillew me to show you all this property has to offer. Call Michael Baron § |'\Motivated vendor. Make an offer! Call Steve". _.,_;;g,;;,_?huwg 104+++. $$ 64,900. Hurry ca é’tevﬁ .
Or details 2 £y
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g Walnut trees line the drive-
way leading to this picture
perfect century home, 4

e 4 bedrooms, 2 washrooms,

A e B and main floor family

e 1 room. Thirty acres used as

sod farm. Excellent bank
f barn & driveshed. 5th Line

& 10th Sideroad, Halton
Hills. ~ $629,000. Call

Michael Baron for more
| details, 905-877-5211.

THINKING OF

SELLING?

Do you want to find

out what your home

is worth? HOTEL/TAVERN BUSINESS . |

: -1.7000 sq. ft. building consisting of two bars plus an |

Call Steve* for a complimentary, | | additional twelve rooms. Income from rooms is |
] | over S0k/yr alone! 20K spent on room renova- |

no oblig a_tmn | tions in last year plus a new gas heating system! |

Market Evaluation Report | This is a great opportunity! Call Steve* for more |

£\ Info. RCA00-123 )

Blue Springs Realty
- (Halton) Corp.
Y

s Bl Peter & Yvonne " Hrkac Sales Representatives ? B - f j-
i, U5 (905) 877-5211 Tor: (905) 874-3051  YoNNE Hrkac

EXCLUSIVE CRESCENT NEAR STEPS FROM LAKE MAGNIFICENT RESIDENCE ON T IN NORVAL - BHAND NEW HOME
OLF COURSE - $389 900[ & pARK 3199 900!!! wooneo FlAVlNE $419 900!!! $228,50

................

e
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3200 sq. lt of pnstlne elegance & prel lm:shecl
basement. Exquisite decor & quality upgrades incl. 3
gas fireplaces, crown mouldings, French doors, 9'
ceilings on main floor, stunning 2 storey great room w.
built-in entertainment centre, pot lights galore & a wall of
glass overlooking ravine, gorgeous dream kitchen,
hardwood floors & quality broadloom & ceramics. The
list is endless. Call for details!!! MLS#LQ0139

& much more. Excellent location & value.
$$$ 6 PLEX $$$ IN 10 ACRE RANCH/HOBBY

_GeorGETowN = Farm Ence oF Town: | COMMERCIAL
e d ok *! 5 & . et s s i T “: R 3 2 .
e el = e Stunnlng escarpment property s ideally E
Xposure.

located close to Georgetown. Lovely home

has been extensively upgraded & improved
Excellent Lease!
Call Peter* for details

Set on .90 acre, this cuetem bunlt ell bnek home IS
approx. 2800 sq. ft. & features spacious principal
rooms, Oak hardwood floors in living & dining
rooms, vinyl clad casement windows thruout,
upgraded circular oak staircase including to
basement, solid oak kitchen with spacious eating
area, fireplace in family room, oversize dble car
garage & much more!! MLS#LQO0219

Close to Credlt River end beelde emell parkette this
gorgeous raised bungalow is all brick & features top
quality workmanship and appointments. Deluxe
features include gas fireplace & hardwood floor in
family room, vinyl windows, 9' ceilings, ceramics &
quality broadloom, upgraded Renaissance XL shingles

Spacious 4 bedroom family home in a great
neighbourhood. Beautiful decor of dramatic jewel-like
colours. Totally upgraded thruout with vinyl windows, roof,
2 gas fireplaces, French doors, -stunning Euro design
kitchen, partially finished basement & much more. All this

plus inground pool w. new lmer Immaculate move-in
condition.

____________

_______________
PR ¥ b i s, 2 i b e i b o

ey St e T AR All brick home approx. 1800 sq ft. plus ﬂntehed
N A i basement. Only 2 yrs. old & features cathedral

e s ceiling in open concept living room/kitchen/dinette
Excellent income preduelng property. Retrofit has area. Gleaming hardwood floors thruout, vinyl
been done and building is in excellent condition. §windows, propane fireplace, Jacuzzi in ensuite bath,
Convenient location - close to GO train. Fully solid Oak kitchen, bright, spacious rooms with Ieng
rented. country views. MLS#35532

with top quality throughout plus a 3000 sq.
ft. workshop with office plus a 6 stall barn &
much more. Will suit the most
discriminating buyer. MLS#LP2312




